SPORT
Aerobics/Gym/Keep fit
Running
Walking

Cycling
Badminton
Health Walks
Tennis

Table Tennis
Athletics

Zumba
Five-a-side Football
Football

Dance

Cricket

Netball

Hockey
Basketball
Bowls (Indoor)
Walking Football
Gymnastics
Walking Cricket
BMX Biking
Skateboarding
Totals

Adults

38
29
29
28
27
23
19
17
17
17
13
12
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315

All data sorted by numbers

SPORT

Tennis

BMX Biking
Table Tennis
Football
Five-a-side Football
Skateboarding
Basketball
Aerobics/Gym/Keep fit
Cycling

Running

Dance

Netball
Gymnastics
Cricket

Walking
Badminton
Athletics

Hockey

Health Walks
Zumba

Walking Cricket
Bowls (Indoor)
Walking Football
Totals

Children

18
18
17
17
16
16
15
14
12
11
10
10
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228

SPORT
Aerobics/Gym/Keep fit
Cycling

Running

Tennis

Walking
Badminton
Table Tennis
Five-a-side Football
Football

Health Walks
Athletics

BMX Biking
Dance
Basketball
Zumba
Skateboarding
Cricket

Netball
Gymnastics
Hockey

Walking Cricket
Bowls (Indoor)
Walking Football
Totals

Totals
52
40
40
37
37
34
34
29
29
27
24
20
20
19
19
16
15
15
13
10

5
4
4
543



